SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.3A SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
S-1135A15-M5T1U.pdf
In Stock
100 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.95
10 pcs $0.829
25 pcs $0.734
100 pcs $0.64
250 pcs $0.557
500 pcs $0.474
1000 pcs $0.379
quote form to request S-1135A15-M5T1U pirce,  SII Semiconductor Corporation
Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number S-1135A15-M5T1U.The price
and lead time for S-1135A15-M5T1U depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 1.5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.25V @ 300mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 300mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
S-1135A15-M5T1U Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
S-1135A14-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A15-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A16-U5T1G
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A15-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.3A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A14-M5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A16-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.3A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A16-M5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.6V 0.3A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A14-U5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.4V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A15-U5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-1135A15-M5T1S
VB
RFQ
SIT8208AC-G1-28E-
25.000625X
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
EVAL-ADXL355Z
EVAL BOARD FOR ADXL355
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
1PMT5923AE3/TR13
DIODE ZENER 8.2V 3W DO216AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
ATS-12A-190-C2-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X25MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07A-21-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X10MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
385128-01
RECIRCULATING CHILLER
Laird Technologies - Engineered
Thermal Solutions
RFQ
QLL402
LABEL ID/RATINGS 2"X0.75" GR/WHT
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
PEIP-C-11-DY
LABEL INVNTRY CNTRL BLCK/YLL
Panduit Corp
RFQ
LQP03TN1N7C02D
FIXED IND 1.7NH 600MA 150 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NLV32T-047J-PFD
FIXED IND 47NH 450MA 300 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ